Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG01.23A Rev. 12/08
Catalog
Specification
SheetN
o.
EG

Rev. 12/08
Printed in U.S.A.
©2008 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Quik-Set® Solid Shelving Components/Accessories
post and caster
adjustable foot
post cap
cart washable casters
Valu-Master® Valu-Gard® stainless steel height weight
model # model # model # in. mm lb. kg
HDSP14-V HDSP14-VG HDSP14-S 14˝ 356 1.0 0.5
HDSP33-V HDSP33-VG HDSP33-S 33˝ 838 2.0 0.9
HDSP54-V HDSP54-VG HDSP54-S 54˝ 1372 3.0 1.4
HDSP63-V HDSP63-VG HDSP63-S 63˝ 1600 3.5 1.8
HDSP74-V HDSP74-VG HDSP74-S 74˝ 1880 4.0 1.8
HDSP86-V HDSP86-VG HDSP86-S 86˝ 2184 6.0 2.7
Posts
15⁄8˝ (41mm) diameter. Grooved in 2˝ (51mm) increments.
Valu-Master® Valu-Gard® stainless steel height weight
model # model # model # in. mm lb. kg
HDSCP14-V HDSCP14-VG HDSCP14-S 14˝ 356 1.0 0.5
HDSCP33-V HDSCP33-VG HDSCP33-S 33˝ 838 2.0 0.9
HDSCP54-V HDSCP54-VG HDSCP54-S 54˝ 1372 3.0 1.4
HDSCP63-V HDSCP63-VG HDSCP63-S 63˝ 1600 3.5 1.8
HDSCP74-V HDSCP74-VG HDSCP74-S 74˝ 1880 4.0 1.8
HDSCP86-V HDSCP86-VG HDSCP86-S 86˝ 2184 6.0 2.7
Caster Posts
15⁄8˝ (41mm) diameter. Grooved in 2˝ (51mm) increments.
Adjustable Foot
weight